M
M
I
SE
R
IE
S
10 • PLC Interfaces    Kessler-Ellis Products • 800-631-2165
How To Order:
EXAMPLE: MMI140 L 32 N
Series
MMI -140
Display Type
L= LCD
Options (add to part number)
32 = 32k of storage
N = NEMA 4 wall mount
E = Explosion Proof
For PLC type refer to SMIC Cables in the Accessories
Section of this catalog.
Accessories:
ZA9M9F - Five feet of cable with DB9 male connector and
DB9 female connector.
(PC end, normally used for "AT" COM1)
ZA9M25F - Five feet of cable with DB9 male connector and
DB25 female connector.
(PC end, normally used for "XT" or "AT" COM2)
Description
The MMI-140 provides all of the powerful features found
in the MMI-110. Its multifunction keypad allows for easy
data entry. The easy to use Windows™ setup software
allows users to quickly configure their units.
Function Keys
The 8 user definable keys make machine interfacing very
simple. The function keys are legendable and can be
used for various PLC interactive applications including:
• Turn ON/OFF internal contacts
• Hold On/OFF contact while key is pressed
• Toggle status of contact
• Download a constant to PLC register
• Trigger a message for data entry
Data Entry
By pressing the CLR/DATA key, the keys become acti-
vated for entering numerical values. Through the use of
0-9 keys, an operator can easily change values of PLC
registers. Bit/coil status can also be edited in an interac-
tive manner using special messages.